
INTERMEDIATE CODING 
October – November 2018 

 

Monday, Oct. 22 Tuesday, Oct. 23 Wednesday, Oct. 24 Thursday, Oct. 25 Friday, Oct 26 
9:00 – 10:15 

Div. 1 (Mrs. Barnett) 
grade 7 

9:00 – 10:15 
Div. 1 (Mrs. Barnett) 

grade 7 

9:00 – 10:15 
Div. 1 (Mrs. Barnett) 

grade 7 

9:00 – 10:15 
Div. 1 (Mrs. Barnett) 

grade 7 

9:00 – 10:15 
Div. 1 (Mrs. Barnett) 

grade 7 
10:45 – 11:55  

Div. 6 (Ms. Zhu) 
grade 4/5 

10:45 – 11:55 
Div. 6 (Zhu) 
grade 4/5 

10:45 – 11:55 
Div. 6 (Zhu) 
grade 4/5 

10:45 – 11:55 
Div. 6 (Zhu) 
grade 4/5 

10:45 – 11:55 
Div. 6 (Zhu) 
grade 4/5 

Monday, Oct. 29 Tuesday, Oct. 30 Wednesday, Oct. 31 Thursday, Nov. 1 Friday, Nov. 2 
9:00 – 10:15 

Div. 2 (Thomson) 
grade 6/7 

9:00 – 10:15 
Div. 2 (Thomson) 

grade 6/7 

9:00 – 10:15 
Div. 2 (Thomson) 

grade 6/7 

9:00 – 10:15 
Div. 2 (Thomson) 

grade 6/7 

9:00 – 10:15 

10:45 – 11:55 
Div. 7 (Bergstrand) 

grade 4 (12 students) 

10:45 – 11:55 
Div. 7 (Bergstrand) 

grade 4 (12 students) 

10:45 – 11:55 
Div. 7 (Bergstrand) 

grade 4 (12 students) 

10:45 – 11:55 
Div. 7 (Bergstrand) 

grade 4 (12 students) 

10:45 – 11:55 

Monday, Nov. 5 Tuesday, Nov. 6 Wednesday, Nov. 7 Thursday, Nov. 8 Friday, Nov. 9 

9:00 – 10:15 
Div. 4 (Ms. Gill) 

grade 5/6 

9:00 – 10:15 
Div. 4 (Ms. Gill) 

grade 5/6 

9:00 – 10:15 
Div. 4 (Ms. Gill) 

grade 5/6 

9:00 – 10:15 
Div. 4 (Ms. Gill) 

grade 5/6 

9:00 – 10:15 
Div. 5 (Mr. Zlotnik) 

grade 4/5 
10:45 – 11:55 

Div. 5 (Mr. Zlotnik) 
grade 4/5 

10:45 – 11:55 
Div. 5 (Mr. Zlotnik) 

grade 4/5 

10:45 – 11:55 
Div. 5 (Mr. Zlotnik) 

grade 4/5 

10:45 – 11:55 
Div. 5 (Mr. Zlotnik) 

grade 4/5 

*Remembrance Day Assembly 
10:45 – 11:55 

Div. 4 (Ms. Gill) 
grade 5/6 

Monday, Nov. 12 Tuesday, Nov. 13 Wednesday, Nov. 14 Thursday, Nov. 15 Friday, Nov. 16 
9:00 – 10:15 9:00 – 10:15 9:00 – 10:15 9:00 – 10:15 9:00 – 10:15 

10:45 – 11:55 10:45 – 11:55 
Div. 3 (Ms. Zanatta) 

grade 6 

10:45 – 11:55 
Div. 3 (Ms. Zanatta) 

grade 6 

10:45 – 11:55 
Div. 3 (Ms. Zanatta) 

grade 6 

10:45 – 11:55 
Div. 3 (Ms. Zanatta) 

grade 6 


